
BREAKFAST GRILL

a la carte

3 eggs with choice of cheese, 2 slice toast
cheese omelet

3 eggs, choice of 3 vegetables and choice
of cheese, 2 slice toast

vegetable and cheese omelet

*two cage-free eggs, any style
*egg white
nitrate free bacon strip nitrate 
free bacon Side (3) 
*sausage link
sausage Side (3)
 hash browns, side
tater tots, side
veggie, side
avocado - 1/4 slice
cheese, slice
2 toast, slice

$1.95
$1.75
$1.10
$2.95
$1.10
$2.95
$2.50
$2.50

$.95
$.70

$1.00

$3.95

$4.25

cage free eggs

* * p r i c e s  d o  n o t  i n c l u d e  t a x .
G u c k e n h e i m e r  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  s e r v i n g  s a f e  f o o d s .

* C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r  c o o k e d  e g g  m i g h t  i n c r e a s e
y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d  b o r n  i l l n e s s .

meat and cheese omelet
3 eggs, choice of cheese and 2 bacon or
sausage, 2 slice toast

$4.50

$5.50

$4.25

$4.50

$5.00

Mission Bistro Ultimate omelet
3 eggs, choice of cheese, bacon or 
sausage and choice of 3 vegetables, 2 
slice toast

breakfast burritos
egg and cheese
2 eggs, potatoes and cheese

egg, vegetable and cheese
2 eggs, potatoes, choice of 3 vegetables
and choice of cheese 

egg, meat and cheese
2 eggs, potatoes, choice of cheese and
choice of 2 bacon or sausage

Mission Bistro Ultimate burrito
2 eggs, potatoes, choice of cheese, 
bacon and sausage choice of 3 veggies

$5.50

breakfast sandwiches

egg, cheese on an English muffin
egg and cheese muffin $4.25

egg, meat and cheese
egg, cheese and meat on your choice
of bread or English muffin

$4.50

breakfast croissant sandwich
egg, cheese and bacon or sausage on a
fresh baked croissant

$5.00

We only use high quality cage free eggs and
nitrate free bacon

We only use high quality fresh baked breads

breakfast bagel sandwich
egg, cheese and bacon or sausage on a
fresh baked Bagel

$5.00

$.50



THE BROILER

a la carte

the original smash burger

1/4 pound all beef patty, choice of cheese,
green leaf, tomato and shaved red onion

smash burger with cheese

cheese, slice
avocado, 1/4 slice
hamburger patty, extra
hamburger patty, a la carte
chicken breast, a la carte
cage-free egg
nitrate free bacon strips (2)

$2.50
$2.75
$2.75

$5.00

$5.50

burgers

quesadillas

* * p r i c e s  d o  n o t  i n c l u d e  t a x .
G u c k e n h e i m e r  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  s e r v i n g  s a f e  f o o d s .  T h e  h a m b u r g e r  w e

s e r v e  c o m e s  f r o m  t h e  s a f e s t  s o u r c e  i n  t h e  n a t i o n  a n d  w e  c o o k  i t  f u l l y
u n l e s s  y o u r  o r d e r  i t  o t h e r w i s e .  * C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r  c o o k e d

h a m b u r g e r  m a y  i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d  b o r n  i l l n e s s .

vegetarian burger with cheese
house made veggie patty, cheese, green
leaf, tomato, shaved red onion

$5.25

turkey burger with cheese
1/4 pound house made turkey patty, cheese,
green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion

$6.00

flour tortilla, cheddar and jack cheese blend, 
cheese quesadilla

 sour cream, onion, house salsa (1)

grilled chicken quesadilla
flour tortilla, grilled chicken breast, cheddar and 
jack cheese blend, sour cream, onion, house 
salsa (1)

grilled sandwiches

grilled chicken breast, green leaf, tomato,
shaved red onion

grilled chicken breast $6.25

grilled cheese
4 slices of cheese melted on fresh
sourdough

$4.00

grilled ham and cheese
smoked ham, 4 slices of cheese on
fresh sourdough

$5.25

We only use high quality grass fed and hormone
free beef for all our burgers

We only use high quality fresh baked breads

tuna melt
house made tuna salad, 4 slices of
cheese on fresh sourdough

$5.25

double smash burger with cheese
two 1/4 pound all beef patty, cheese, 
 green leaf, tomato and shaved red onion

$8.00

1/4 pound all beef patty, green leaf,
tomato and shaved red onion

*make it a bundle... add fries and a
16oz fountain drink for $1.99

patty melt
1/4 pound all beef patty, grilled onions, 
4 slices of cheese on fresh sourdough

$6.00

cheese only
or grilled chicken

$4.25
$6.25

french fries
onion rings
sweet potato fries

extras
$.70
$.95

$3.00
$3.95
$4.25
$1.20
$2.20



THE DELI

a la carte

choose your bread

cheese, slice
avocado, 1/4 slice
nitrate free bacon strips (2)
fruit or salad
house chips
specialty bread

$2.75
$2.00
$2.75
$2.25

custom sandwiches          

* * p r i c e s  d o  n o t  i n c l u d e  t a x .
G u c k e n h e i m e r  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  s e r v i n g  s a f e  f o o d s .

salad sandwiches

house made albacore tuna salad, green
leaf, tomato, shaved red onion

tuna salad sandwich $6.00

chicken salad sandwich
house made chopped chicken salad,
green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion

$6.00

egg salad sandwich
house made egg salad, green leaf,
tomato, shaved red onion

$6.00

We only use high quality fresh baked breads and
our sandwiches are custom made to order

We only use high quality fresh baked breads

herb roasted vegetable sandwich
herb roasted peppers, onions, zucchini
and yellow squash, cheese, green leaf

$6.00

*make it a bundle... add a side and a
16oz fountain drink for $1.99

tuna salad
egg salad
chicken salad
specialty salad

extras
$.70
$.95

$2.20
$2.25
$2.00

$.90

white . whole wheat . 9 grain . sourdough .
spinach wrap . whole wheat wrap

choose your spread
mayo . light mayo . chipotle mayo . cranberry
balsamic mayo . yellow mustard . dijon
mustard . whole grain mustard . oil and
vinegar

$6.00

choose your meat
oven roasted turkey . smoked ham . roasted
chicken . nitrate free bacon

choose your veggies
green leaf . spinach . spring mix . red onion .
tomato . cucumber . pickles . carrot .
pepperoncini . jalapeno

*double meat - add $4.25

full sandwich
$4.25half sandwich

choose your cheese
cheddar . swiss . provolone . American .
pepper jack




