

BREAKFAST GRILL

cage free eggs We only use high quality cage free eggs an	d	breakfast sandwiches We only use high quality fresh baked breads	
nitrate free baconcheese omelet3 eggs with choice of cheese, 2 slice toast	\$3.95	egg and cheese muffin egg, cheese on an English muffin	\$4.25
vegetable and cheese omelet 3 eggs, choice of 3 vegetables and choice	\$4.25	egg, meat and cheese egg, cheese and meat on your choice of bread or English muffin	\$4.50
of cheese, 2 slice toast meat and cheese omelet 3 eggs, choice of cheese and 2 bacon or	\$4.50	breakfast croissant sandwich egg, cheese and bacon <i>or</i> sausage on a fresh baked croissant	\$5.00
sausage, 2 slice toast Mission Bistro Ultimate omelet 3 eggs, choice of cheese, bacon or sausage and choice of 3 vegetables, 2	\$5.50	breakfast bagel sandwich egg, cheese and bacon <i>or</i> sausage on a fresh baked Bagel	\$5.00
breakfast burritos		<pre>a la carte *two cage-free eggs, any style *egg white</pre>	\$1.95 \$1.75
egg and cheese2 eggs, potatoes and cheese	\$4.25	nitrate free bacon strip nitrate free bacon Side (3)	\$1.10 \$2.95 \$1.10
egg, vegetable and cheese2 eggs, potatoes, choice of 3 vegetablesand choice of cheese	\$4.50	*sausage link sausage Side (3) hash browns, side tater tots, side	\$2.95 \$2.50 \$2.50
egg, meat and cheese 2 eggs, potatoes, choice of cheese and choice of 2 bacon or sausage	\$5.00	veggie, side avocado - 1/4 slice cheese, slice	\$. <i>50</i> \$.95 \$.70
Mission Bistro Ultimate burrito 2 eggs, potatoes, choice of cheese, bacon and sausage choice of 3 veggies	\$5.50	2 toast, slice	\$1.00



THE BROILER

burgers

We only use high quality grass fed and hormone free beef for all our burgers

the original smash burger 1/4 pound all beef patty, green leaf,	\$5.00
tomato and shaved red onion	
smash burger with cheese	\$5.50
1/4 pound all beef patty, choice of cheese, green leaf, tomato and shaved red onion	
double smash burger with cheese	\$8.00
two 1/4 pound all beef patty, cheese, green leaf, tomato and shaved red onion	
vegetarian burger with cheese house made veggie patty, cheese, green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion	\$5.25
turkey burger with cheese	\$6.00
1/4 pound house made turkey patty, cheese green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion	,

*make it a bundle... add fries and a 16oz fountain drink for \$1.99

quesadillas

cheese only	\$4.25
or grilled chicken	\$6.25
cheese quesadilla	
flour tortilla, cheddar and jack cheese b	lend,

grilled chicken quesadilla

sour cream, onion, house salsa (1)

flour tortilla, grilled chicken breast, cheddar and jack cheese blend, sour cream, onion, house salsa (1)

grilled sandwiches

We only use high quality fresh baked brea	ds
grilled chicken breast grilled chicken breast, green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion	\$6.25
<pre>grilled cheese 4 slices of cheese melted on fresh sourdough</pre>	\$4.00
grilled ham and cheese smoked ham, 4 slices of cheese on fresh sourdough	\$5.25
tuna melt house made tuna salad, 4 slices of cheese on fresh sourdough	\$5.25
patty melt1/4 pound all beef patty, grilled onions,4 slices of cheese on fresh sourdough	\$6.00
a la carte french fries onion rings sweet potato fries	\$2.50 \$2.75 \$2.75

CAUGS	
cheese, slice	\$.70
avocado, 1/4 slice	\$.95
hamburger patty, extra	\$3.00
hamburger patty, a la carte	\$3.95
chicken breast, a la carte	\$4.25
cage-free egg	\$1.20
nitrate free bacon strips (2)	\$2.20



THE DELI

custom sandwiches

We only use high quality fresh baked breads and our sandwiches are custom made to order

full sandwich	\$6.00
half sandwich	\$4.25

choose your bread

white . whole wheat . 9 grain . sourdough . spinach wrap . whole wheat wrap

choose your spread

mayo . light mayo . chipotle mayo . cranberry balsamic mayo . yellow mustard . dijon mustard . whole grain mustard . oil and vinegar

choose your cheese

cheddar . swiss . provolone . American . pepper jack

choose your meat

oven roasted turkey . smoked ham . roasted chicken . nitrate free bacon

*double meat - add \$4.25

choose your veggies

green leaf . spinach . spring mix . red onion . tomato . cucumber . pickles . carrot . pepperoncini . jalapeno

*make it a bundle... add a side and a 16oz fountain drink for \$1.99

salad sandwiches

We only use high quality fresh baked breads

tuna salad sandwich	\$6.00
house made albacore tuna salad, gre	en
leaf, tomato, shaved red onion	

chicken salad sandwich	\$6.00
house made chonned chicken salad	

\$6.00

green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion egg salad sandwich

house made egg salad, green leaf, tomato, shaved red onion

herb roasted vegetable sandwich \$6.00 herb roasted peppers, onions, zucchini and yellow squash, cheese, green leaf

a la carte

\$2.75
\$2.00
\$2.75
\$2.25

extras

cheese, slice	\$.70
avocado, 1/4 slice	\$.95
nitrate free bacon strips (2)	\$2.20
fruit or salad	\$2.25
house chips	\$2.00
specialty bread	\$.90